
2017-2018  Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Mike Johnson/Scott Ellison
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-519-7379
Phone (work): 270-527-1453
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Lake Barkley - 1709 Lake Barkley Dr,
Kuttawa, KY 42055
Comments:

Scott Ellison

270.205.6864

scott.ellison@flwfishing.com


Region 2
Powell Miller/Dave Maxfield
Athletic Director
Collins High School
801 Discovery Boulevard
Shelbyville, KY   40065
Phone (work): 502-647-1160
Phone (cell): 502-321-0149
Fax: 502-647-1161
Email: Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Lake Cumberland - 8801 US-27, Burnside,
KY 42519 
Comments:

Dave Maxfield

270.252.5552

dave.maxfield@flwfishing.com




Region 3
Scott Gregory/Randy Sullivan
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Green River Lake - 179 Park Office Rd,
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Comments:

Randy Sullivan

580.716.4261

randy@federationangler.com








Region 4
Kevin Letcher/Donnie Keaton
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Cave Run Lake - 1971 Clay Lick Rd,
Morehead, KY 40351
Comments:

Donnie Keaton

859.760.5433 

donnie@bassfederation.com
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